
Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -52
Участник: 6

1

5. НОВИКОВА Арина, Мн

2

3. МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт (3.взр)

7. БУШКОВА Ксения, Мг (3.юн)
00 - 11

3

2. ХМАРУК Вероника, Бр (КМС)

6. БОНДАРЕНКО Александра, Гм (1.взр)
00s2 - 01

4

4. БАРАН Надежда, Гр (1.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

НОВИКОВА

БУШКОВА

00 - 10

6

БОНДАРЕНКО

БАРАН

00s1 - 01

7

1

2

МИХАЛЬ

8

3

4

ХМАРУК

9

6

МИХАЛЬ

БОНДАРЕНКО

00s2 - 10s2

10

5

ХМАРУК

НОВИКОВА

10 - 00

11

БУШКОВА

БАРАН

00 - 10

БОНДАРЕНКО

ХМАРУК

БАРАН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

БАРАН Надежда, Гр

БУШКОВА Ксения, Мг

БОНДАРЕНКО Александра, Гм

ХМАРУК Вероника, Бр

МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт

НОВИКОВА Арина, Мн



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -57
Участник: 7

1

1. ВОЛОДИНА Дарья, Бр (1.юн)

2

3. РОМАНОВСКАЯ Любовь, Гр (1.взр)

7. МАРИНА Виктория, Мн (1.взр)
00 - 10

3

2. СИМАНКОВА Анна, Мг (1.юн)

6. МИТЬКО Александра, Вт (1.взр)
00 - 11

4

4. БОРИСЕВИЧ Арина, МО (1.юн)

8. ДУТКО Анастасия, Гм (2.юн)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ВОЛОДИНА

МАРИНА

00 - 01

6

МИТЬКО

ДУТКО

10s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

8

3

4

СИМАНКОВА

БОРИСЕВИЧ

10 - 00

9

6

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

ДУТКО

10 - 00

10

5

СИМАНКОВА

ВОЛОДИНА

10 - 00

11

МАРИНА

МИТЬКО

00s2 - 10s2

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

СИМАНКОВА

МИТЬКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МИТЬКО Александра, Вт

МАРИНА Виктория, Мн

РОМАНОВСКАЯ Любовь, Гр

СИМАНКОВА Анна, Мг

ДУТКО Анастасия, Гм

ВОЛОДИНА Дарья, Бр

БОРИСЕВИЧ Арина, МО



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -63
Участник: 7

1

1. СКОРИКОВА Евгения, МО (1.юн)

5. АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр (2.юн)
00 - 10

2

3. БУЯН Анна, Бр (1.взр)

7. ПИСАРИК София, Мн (1.юн)
00 - 10s1

3

6. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Екатерина, Вт (1.юн)

4

4. СУСЛО Светлана, Гм (КМС)

8. МУДРОГЕЛОВА Валерия, Мг (3.юн)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

ПИСАРИК

10 - 00s1

6

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО

СУСЛО

00s1 - 10s1

7

1

2

СКОРИКОВА

БУЯН

00 - 10

8

3

4

МУДРОГЕЛОВА

9

6

БУЯН

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО

10s2 - 00

10

5

МУДРОГЕЛОВА

ПИСАРИК

00 - 10

11

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

СУСЛО

00 - 10

БУЯН

ПИСАРИК

СУСЛО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

СУСЛО Светлана, Гм

АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр

БУЯН Анна, Бр

ПИСАРИК София, Мн

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Екатерина, Вт

МУДРОГЕЛОВА Валерия, Мг

СКОРИКОВА Евгения, МО



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       +63
Участник: 7

1

1. КУРИЛО Анастасия, Гр (1.взр)

5. МИХАЛЬ  Арина, Мг (1.взр)
00s3 - 10s1

2

3. ДЕМИДОВА Лолита, МО (1.юн)

7. КЛЫПА Полина, Бр (2.взр)
00 - 10

3

2. НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм (КМС)

6. БЕЛЬСКАЯ Анна, Вт (3.взр)
10 - 00

4

8. БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн (1.юн)

A

B

C

D

5

МИХАЛЬ 

КЛЫПА

10 - 00s1

6

НАУМОВСКАЯ

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

00 - 10s1

7

1

2

КУРИЛО

ДЕМИДОВА

10 - 00

8

3

4

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

9

6

КУРИЛО

НАУМОВСКАЯ

10 - 00

10

5

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

КЛЫПА

10 - 00

11

МИХАЛЬ 

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

01 - 00s1

КУРИЛО

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

МИХАЛЬ 

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МИХАЛЬ  Арина, Мг

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн

КУРИЛО Анастасия, Гр

БЕЛЬСКАЯ Анна, Вт

НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм

КЛЫПА Полина, Бр

ДЕМИДОВА Лолита, МО



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -55
Участник: 7

1

1. ГОЖАН Давид, Гм (2.взр)

5. КОХАНОВСКИЙ Максим, Гр (1.взр)
11 - 00

2

3. МАНЬКО Вячеслав, Бр (2.взр)

7. ИВАШКО Глеб, Мн (2.взр)
00s2 - 01

3

2. ТИМОШЕНКО Артем, Вт (1.юн)

6. АВДЕЙ Артем, МО (1.юн)
11 - 00s1

4

4. СКИДАН Арсений, Мг (2.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

ГОЖАН

ИВАШКО

00s3 - 10

6

ТИМОШЕНКО

СКИДАН

01s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

МАНЬКО

10 - 01

8

3

4

АВДЕЙ

9

6

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

СКИДАН

10 - 00s1

10

5

АВДЕЙ

ГОЖАН

01 - 10

11

ИВАШКО

ТИМОШЕНКО

10s1 - 00s3

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

ГОЖАН

ИВАШКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ИВАШКО Глеб, Мн

ТИМОШЕНКО Артем, Вт

КОХАНОВСКИЙ Максим, Гр

ГОЖАН Давид, Гм

СКИДАН Арсений, Мг

АВДЕЙ Артем, МО

МАНЬКО Вячеслав, Бр



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -60
Участник: 7

1

1. МАШКОВ Григорий, Гр (1.взр)

2

3. ЧЕРКАШИН Егор, Мг (1.юн)

7. СЛИЖ Никита, Вт (1.юн)
10 - 00

3

2. НОВИК Глеб, МО (1.юн)

6. КАТАЙЛОВ Андрей, Гм (2.взр)
00 - 11

4

4. ГРОМОВ Михаил, Мн (1.взр)

8. НИКОЛАЕВ Давид, Бр (2.взр)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

МАШКОВ

ЧЕРКАШИН

01 - 10s2

6

КАТАЙЛОВ

НИКОЛАЕВ

00 - 10

7

1

2

СЛИЖ

8

3

4

НОВИК

ГРОМОВ

00 - 10

9

6

СЛИЖ

КАТАЙЛОВ

00s1 - 10s1

10

5

ГРОМОВ

МАШКОВ

00 - 10

11

ЧЕРКАШИН

НИКОЛАЕВ

10s1 - 00s1

КАТАЙЛОВ

МАШКОВ

ЧЕРКАШИН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЧЕРКАШИН Егор, Мг

НИКОЛАЕВ Давид, Бр

КАТАЙЛОВ Андрей, Гм

МАШКОВ Григорий, Гр

СЛИЖ Никита, Вт

ГРОМОВ Михаил, Мн

НОВИК Глеб, МО



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -66
Участник: 6

1

1. КОВАЛЕНКОВ Сергей, Гм (КМС)

2

3. ТКАЧЕВ Матвей, Мн (1.юн)

7. ГОРЕВОЙ Александр, Мг (1.взр)
01 - 00

3

2. ЯКИМЧИК Матвей, Гр (1.взр)

6. СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ Артем, Вт (1.юн)
10 - 00

4

4. ОНИЩУК Никита, Бр (1.юн)

A

B

C

D

5

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

ТКАЧЕВ

00s1 - 01s1

6

ЯКИМЧИК

ОНИЩУК

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

ГОРЕВОЙ

8

3

4

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ

9

6

ГОРЕВОЙ

ОНИЩУК

10 - 01

10

5

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

00 - 10

11

ТКАЧЕВ

ЯКИМЧИК

01 - 00

ГОРЕВОЙ

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

ТКАЧЕВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ТКАЧЕВ Матвей, Мн

ЯКИМЧИК Матвей, Гр

ГОРЕВОЙ Александр, Мг

КОВАЛЕНКОВ Сергей, Гм

ОНИЩУК Никита, Бр

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ Артем, Вт



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       -73
Участник: 7

1

1. ЖАБИЦКИЙ Захар, Гр (2.юн)

5. НИКОЛАЕНКО Михаил, Гм (3.взр)
00s1 - 10

2

7. РОГОВ Иван, Вт (1.юн)

3

2. МЕЛЬНИК Артем, Бр (2.взр)

6. КАЗАК  Илья, Мг (1.юн)
10s1 - 01

4

4. КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Олег, Мн (1.юн)

8. АЛЬНАХХАС Мурат, МО (1.юн)
11 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

НИКОЛАЕНКО

РОГОВ

00 - 10

6

МЕЛЬНИК

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

01s1 - 00

7

1

2

ЖАБИЦКИЙ

8

3

4

КАЗАК 

АЛЬНАХХАС

10s1 - 00s1

9

6

ЖАБИЦКИЙ

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

00 - 11

10

5

КАЗАК 

НИКОЛАЕНКО

10s1 - 00s1

11

РОГОВ

МЕЛЬНИК

10 - 00

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

КАЗАК 

РОГОВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

РОГОВ Иван, Вт

МЕЛЬНИК Артем, Бр

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Олег, Мн

КАЗАК  Илья, Мг

ЖАБИЦКИЙ Захар, Гр

НИКОЛАЕНКО Михаил, Гм

АЛЬНАХХАС Мурат, МО



Спартакиада школьников 2024 (ДЗЮДО)       +73
Участник: 7

1

1. РОКАЧ Иван, Бр (КМС)

5. ТЕРЕХИН Владимир, Гр (1.взр)
10 - 00

2

3. МАКЛЮК Павел, Гм (2.взр)

7. ТУЧА Кирилл, Вт (1.юн)
10s1 - 01s1

3

2. САКОВИЧ Павел, Мн (1.взр)

6. АСИПЧИК Алексей, МО (1.юн)
10 - 00s1

4

4.  АНАЩЕНКОВ Михаил, Мг (3.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

РОКАЧ

МАКЛЮК

10 - 00

6

САКОВИЧ

 АНАЩЕНКОВ

10 - 00

7

1

2

ТЕРЕХИН

ТУЧА

10 - 00

8

3

4

АСИПЧИК

9

6

ТЕРЕХИН

 АНАЩЕНКОВ

10 - 00s2

10

5

АСИПЧИК

МАКЛЮК

00 - 10

11

РОКАЧ

САКОВИЧ

10 - 00s1

ТЕРЕХИН

МАКЛЮК

РОКАЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

РОКАЧ Иван, Бр

САКОВИЧ Павел, Мн

ТЕРЕХИН Владимир, Гр

МАКЛЮК Павел, Гм

 АНАЩЕНКОВ Михаил, Мг

АСИПЧИК Алексей, МО

ТУЧА Кирилл, Вт


